Date(s) Name of Event
12/6/2025 MJVA Play Day

12/6/2025 Mikasa Toys 4 Tots Challenge

12/7/2025 MJVA Play Day

12/7/2025 Mikasa Toys 4 Tots Challenge

12/13/2025 Mid-South Jamboree

12/13/2025 Play Ugly Play Day

12/13/2025 Arkansas Volley Benefit Power League

12/14/2025 Play Ugly Play Day
12/14/2025 EVA Elite Power Play #1

1/3/2026 Mighty Mississippi Invitational

1/3/2026 Bordertown Brawl
1/3/2026 EVA New Year's Kickoff

1/3/2026 Conway Juniors Power League #1

1/3/2026 Bordertown Brawl

1/10/2026 "Play for Joanie" Memorial Tournament

1/10/2026 SNOWBALL PLAY DAY

1/10/2026 Volley in the Ville

1/10/2026 Ozark Challenge

1/10/2026 Ozark Challenge
1/10/2026 Dog Town Dig Fest
1/10/2026 Deep South Icebreaker

1/11/2026 SNOWBALL PLAY DAY

1/17/2026 Arkansas Volley - MLK Holiday Slam

1/17/2026 EVA Power Play #2

1/17/2026 Memphis MLK Showdown

Event Length:
1day

1day
1day

1day
2 days

1day
1day

1day
1Day

2 days

1 day (Sat)
2 Days

1Day
1 day(Sun)

2 days
FULL DAY
FULL DAY 10-13son

Saturday | 14-17son
Sunday

1day

2 days
2 days
1day

FULL DAY
3 Day

1Day

2 days

Age Groups Site of Event:

11s-14s

14s-18s
15s-18s

10s-13s
10s-18s

10,11,12
10s-18s

13-C, 14-C
10s-18s
10s-18s

11s-13s
11s-18s

10s-18s
14s-15s

10s-18s

14-C, 15-C

10s-17s

10s-11s

12s-18s
10s-18s
8s-14s

16s-18s
11s-18s

10s-18s

10s-18s

P7 Sports

Summerwood Sports -
Alexander, AR

P7 Sports

Summerwood Sports -
Alexander, AR

Areana at Southaven

ARVH Athletics- Springdale,
AR

Game Time at the Grounds
ARVH Athletics- Springdale,
AR

Benton River Center
Areana at Southaven

FSJ Facility -5720 S 73rd PL
Game Time at the Grounds

Conway Community Center
250 Central Landing Blvd,
Conway, AR 72032

FSJ Facility -5720 S 73rd PL
Memphis Sports & Event
Center

ARVH Athletics- Springdale,
AR

Russellville/Clarksville
(AAO Fayetteville, AAO
Rogers, Springdale Rec
Center)

(AAO Fayetteville, AAO
Rogers, Sprindale Rec
Center)

Game Time at the Grounds
MS Volleyball

ARVH Athletics- Springdale,
AR

Game Time at the Grounds
Summerwood Sports
Complex

Memphis Sports and Event
Center

Email address
danis@memphisjuniors.com

cwalker@fencebrokers.com
danis@memphisjuniors.com

cwalker@fencebrokers.com
melissa.fuller@dcsms.org

FREE with Tc director@nwajstorm.com

arkansasvolley@yahoo.com

FREE with Tc director@nwajstorm.com

Entry Fee

$ 50
$ 100
$ 50
$ 100
$ 450
$ 85
$ 80
$ 450
$ 225
$ 425
$ 90
$ 225
$ 425
$ 80
$ 245
$ 375
$ 450
$ 400
$ 265
$ 80
$ 525
$ 80
$ 475

elitevb.staff@gmail.com
melissa.fuller@dcsms.org
ldewey29@msn.com
marissacollins2010@gmail.com

conwayjuniors@gmail.com
ldewey29@msn.com

southernelitevolleyball@gmail.com

director@nwajstorm.com

hollenbaughmarissa@yahoo.com

jenny@ozarkjuniors.com

jenny@ozarkjuniors.com

Website ST
http://www.memphisjuniors.cot TN

https://arkansasselectvolleybal AR
http://memphisjuniors.com TN

http://arkansasselectvolleyball. AR
https://www.advancedeventsys MS

https://www.nwajstorm.com/ AR
http://www.arkansasvolley.com AR

https://www.nwajstorm.com/ AR
https://advancedeventsystems. AR
https://www.advancedeventsys MS

http://AES AR
https://www.elitevolleyballacad AR

http://AES Website AR
http://AES AR

https://www.advancedeventsys TN

https://www.nwajstorm.com/ AR

http://www.hollenballjuniors.co AR

https://www.ozarkjuniors.com/f AR

https://www.ozarkjuniors.com/y AR

info@501volley.com
astephens@msvolleyball.com

director@nwajstorm.com
ldewey29@msn.com

elitevb.staff@gmail.com

danis@memphisjuniors.com

http://www.501volley.com AR
mailto:PO Box 16962 MS

https://www.nwajstorm.com/ AR
http://www.arkansasvolley.com AR

https://advancedeventsystems. AR

http://www.memphisjuniors.cor TN

City
Cordova

Alexander
Cordova

Alexander
Southaven

Springdale
Cabot

Springdale
Benton
Southaven

Fort Smith
Conway

Conway
Fort Smith

Memphis

Springdale

Russellville

Fayetteville

Fayetteville
Cabot
Jackson

Springdale
Cabot

Little Rock

Memphis



Date(s) Name of Event Event Length: Age Groups Site of Event: EntryFee  Email address Website ST City

Conway Community Center
250 Central Landing Blvd,

1/24/2026 CJV Power Play #2 1Day 10s-18s  Conway, AR 72032 $ 90 conwayjuniors.@gmail.com  http://AES AR Conway
1/24/2026 SEVA SNOWDOWN 2 days 10s-18s  Game Time Cabot $ 385 southernelitevolleyball@gmail.com https://www.advancedeventsys AR Cabot
1/31/2026 Bluff City Festival - Weekend 1 2 days 11s-14s P7 Sports $ 475 danis@memphisjuniors.com  http://www.memphisjuniors.cot TN Cordova
1/31/2026 HollenBallJuniors Power League 1Day 10s-18s  Greenbrier/Conway $ 85 hollenbaughmarissa@yahoo.com http://www.hollenballjuniors.co AR Greenbrier
FSJ Facility -5720 S 73rd PL /
Fort Smith Convention-55S
1/31/2026 Battle at the Fort - wk 1 2 days 10s-14s  7th St $375/ $45C ldewey29@msn.com http://AES AR  Fort Smith
2/7/2026 Bluff City Festival - Weekend 2 2 days 15s-18s P7 Sports $ 475 danis@memphisjuniors.com  http://www.memphisjuniors.cot TN Cordova
FSJ Facility -5720 S 73rd PL /
Fort Smith Convention -55 S
2/7/2026 Battle at the Fort - wk 2 2 days 15s-18s  7th St $ 450 ldewey29@msn.com http://AES AR Fort Smith
Memphis Metro Training
2/7/2026 Queens of Courts 1day 10,11, 12 Facility $ 135 katiehill@memphisvolleyball.com https://www.advancedeventsys TN  Bartlett
2/7/2026 Cupid Shiffle 1Day 10,11,12 Ridgeland, MS $ 250 msvelocityvolleyball@gmail.com http://Velocity-volleyball.com MS Ridgeland
2/7/2026 Conway Classic Blast 2 Days 11s-18s  GameTime at the Grounds ~ $ 425 conwayjuniors@gmail.com http://conwayjuniors.com AR  Conway
Memphis Metro Training
2/8/2026 Queens of Courts 1day 13-C, 14-C Facility $ 135 katiehill@memphisvolleyball.com https://www.advancedeventsys TN  Bartlett
2/8/2026 Cupid Shiffle 1Day 13s-18s  Ridgeland, MS $ 250 msvelocityvolleyball@gmail.com http://Velocity-volleyball.com MS Ridgeland
Infinity Volleyball Academy
2/14/2026 IVBA's FROST CLASSIC 2 Day 11s1-18s Facility - Ridgeland MS $ 495 brian@aandbmechanical.com https://www.advancedeventsys MS Ridgeland
Hot Springs Convention
2/14/2026 Hot Springs Classic 2 days 10s-19s  Center $ 495 Kkatiehill@memphisvolleyball.com https://www.advancedeventsys AR Hot Springs
2/21/2026 Magnolia Showdown 2 days 10s-18s  Areana at Southaven $ 450 melissa.fuller@dcsms.org https://www.advancedeventsys MS  Southaven
2/21/2026 501 Volley Invitational Week 1 2 days 10s-14s  Game Time @ the Grounds ~ $ 425 info@501volley.com http://www.501volley.com AR Cabot
Summerwood Sports
2/21/2026 EVA Power Play #3 1Day 10s-18s  Complex $ 80 elitevb.staff@gmail.com https://advancedeventsystems. AR  Little Rock
2/21/2026 Delta Region 18s Bid Qualifier 1day 18-0 Summerwood Sports $ 200 elitevb.staff@gmail.com https://www.advancedeventsys AR  Alexander
Northwest Arkansas (AAO
Fayetteville, AAO Rogers,
2/21/2026 Natalie Jones Memorial Tournament ~ 1day 16s-18s  Springdale Rec Center) $ 375 jenny@ozarkjuniors.com https://www.ozarkjuniors.com/y AR Fayetteville
2/21/2026 Mikasa Champions of the Court (15 to 1 2 day 15s-18s  Benton River Center $ 400 cwalker@fencebrokers.com  http://arkansasselectvolleyball. AR Benton
Northwest Arkansas (AAO
Fayetteville, AAO Rogers,
2/22/2026 Natalie Jones Memorial Tournament 1day 14 club, 15¢ Springdale Rec Center) $ 375 jenny@ozarkjuniors.com https://www.ozarkjuniors.com/f AR Fayetteville
Benton River
2/28/2026 Mikasa Champions of the Court - (10 to Center/Summerwood Sports  $ 400 cwalker@fencebrokers.com  http://arkansasselectvolleyball. AR Benton
2/28/2026 Southaven Open Championship 2 days 10s-18s  Areana at Southaven $ 450 melissa.fuller@dcsms.org https://www.advancedeventsys MS Southaven
2/28/2026 FunVitational 1 8s-14s MS Volleyball $ 265 astephens@msvolleyball.com http://msvolleyball.com MS Jackson
2/28/2026 501 Volley Invitational Week 2 2 14s-18s  GameTime @ the Grounds ~ $ 425 info@501volley.com http://www.501volley.com AR Cabot

AAO Fayetteville, AAO
Rogers, Springdale Rec
2/28/2026 Natalie Jones Memorial Tournament 1day 10u, 13u,14 Center $ 375 jenny@ozarkjuniors.com https://www.ozarkjuniors.com/f AR  Fayetteville



Date(s) Name of Event

3/1/2026 Natalie Jones Memorial Tournament
3/1/2026 FunVitational

3/7/2026 CJV Power League #3

3/7/2026 Ducks March

Event Length:

1day
1day

1Day

1 day (Sat)

3/7/2026 Volley in the Rock 2026- WK 1 (14 Club, 2 days

3/8/2026 Ducks March

3/14/2026 CJV Power League #4

1day (Sun)

1Day

3/14/2026 Volley in the Rock 2026- WK 2 (10-13,1: 2 days

3/14/2026 SPRING FLING- WEEKEND 1

3/21/2026 SPRING FLING- WEEKEND 2
3/21/2026 Shamrock Spike Fest
3/21/2026 March Madness Volleyball Bash
3/21/2026 Eastern Showdown
3/28/2026 Memphis Hit N Roll
3/28/2026 IVBA's Spring Smash
3/28/2026 Memphis Hit N Roll

4/3/2026 Apple Blossom Clash

4/12/2026 Delta Regional Championships

4/17/2026 Rock Town Showdown 2026

4/18/2026 2026 Ozark Invitational

2-DAY

2-DAY

2 days

2 days

2 days

1 day(Sat)
2 Day
1day (Sun)
2 day

2 days

2 days

1day

Age Groups Site of Event:

11s-12s
15s-18s

10s-18s

10s-12s

14s-18s

13s-14s

10s-18s

10s-14s

14s-17s

10s-14s

10s-18s

10s-18s

13s-18s

10s-12s

11s-14s

13s-14s

10s-18s

10s-18s

10s-18s

10s-11s

AAO Fayetteville, AAO
Rogers, Springdale Rec
Center

MS Volleyball

Conway Community Center
250 Central Landing Blvd,
Conway, AR 72032
Memphis Metro Training
Facility

Gametime at the Grounds,
Cabot, AR

Memphis Metro Training
Facility

Conway Community Center
250 Central Landing Blvd,
Conway, AR 72032
Gametime at the Grounds,
Cabot, AR

ARVH Athletics- Springdale,
AR; BARNHILL ARENA;
HYPR, SPRINGDALE REC
CENTER

ARVH Athletics- Springdale,
AR; BARNHILL ARENA;
HYPR, SPRINGDALE REC
CENTER

Areana at Southaven

Game Time at the Grounds
Paragould gyms

Memphis Metro Training
Facility

Infinity Volleyball Academy
Facility - Ridgeland MS
Memphis Metro Training
Facility

Game Time at the Grounds -
Cabot AR

Memphis Sports & Event
Center

Gametime at the Grounds,
Cabot, AR

Northwest Arkansas (AAO
Fayetteville, AAO Rogers,
Springdale Rec Center)

Entry Fee

$ 375
$ 265
$ 90
$ 135
$ 460
$ 135
$ 90
$ 460
$ 400
$ 400
$ 450
$ 425
$ 300
$ 135
$ 495
$ 135
$ 425
$ 425
$ 440
$ 375

Email address

jenny@ozarkjuniors.com

astephens@mesvolleyball.com

conwayjuniors@gmail.com

katiehill@memphisvolleyball.com

admin@lrjuniors.com

katiehill@memphisvolleyball.com

conwayjuniors@gmail.com

admin@lrjuniors.com

director@nwajstorm.com

director@nwajstorm.com
melissa.fuller@dcsms.org
katiehill@memphisvolleyball.com
info@beelitesports.org
katiehill@memphisvolleyball.com
brian@aandbmechanical.com
katiehill@memphisvolleyball.com
katiehill@memphisvolleyball.com

com@deltavolleyball.net

admin@lrjuniors.com

jenny@ozarkjuniors.com

Website ST

https://www.ozarkjuniors.com/f AR
http://msvolleyball.com MS

http://AES AR

https://www.advancedeventsys TN

https://www.lrjuniors.com/ AR

https://www.advancedeventsys TN

http://AES AR

https://www.lrjuniors.com/ AR

https://www.nwajstorm.com/ AR

https://www.nwajstorm.com/ AR
https://www.advancedeventsys MS
https://www.advancedeventsys AR
https://advancedeventsystems. AR
https://www.advancedeventsys TN
https://advancedeventsystems. MS
https://www.advancedeventsys TN
https://www.advancedeventsys AR

https://www.advancedeventsys TN

https://www.lrjuniors.com/ AR

https://www.ozarkjuniors.com/f AR

City

Fayetteville
Jackson

Conway

Bartlett

Little Rock

Bartlett

Conway

Little Rock

Springdale

Springdale
Southaven
Cabot
Paragould
Bartlett
Richland
Bartlett
Cabot

Memphis

Little Rock

Fayetteville



Date(s) Name of Event

4/18/2026 2026 Ozark Invitational

4/25/2026 Southern Club Clash

5/16/2026 2026 Ozark Champions Cup

5/30/2026 STORM SURGE

5/31/2026 STORM SURGE

Event Length:

2 days

2 days

2 days

1day

1day

Age Groups Site of Event:

12s-18s

10s-19s

12s-18s

12s-14s

15s-17s

Northwest Arkansas (AAO
Fayetteville, AAO Rogers,
Springdale Rec Center)
Arena at Southaven
Northwest Arkansas (AAO
Fayetteville, AAO Rogers,
Springdale Rec Center)
ARVH Athletics- Springdale,
AR

ARVH Athletics- Springdale,
AR

EntryFee  Email address

$ 450 jenny@ozarkjuniors.com
$ 450 melissa.fuller@dcsms.org

$ 450 jenny@ozarkjuniors.com
$ 80 director@nwajstorm.com
$ 80 director@nwajstorm.com

Website ST

https://www.ozarkjuniors.com/f AR

https://www.advancedeventsys MS

https://www.ozarkjuniors.com/f AR

https://www.nwajstorm.com/ AR

https://www.nwajstorm.com/ AR

City

Fayetteville

Southaven

Fayetteville

Springdale

Springdale



